4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Cod columbofil: 751096
Latitudine : 47° 35" 35°

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 8

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

0976034M
1317411M
1092915F
0673849F
1083386M
0212997F
1030182M
0302903M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

N

18:12:36 GPS
18:12:36 +0

18:12:36 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB07473B
| DA2ZAS5A93
| DBOBCBAG
| DAECCDC7
|DB02C229
| DBODF627
|DB074785
|DB04110D

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

29129

Benzing 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON

24 06, 2025 03346

SERVER

IFTODI VASILE
26°

19" 38.35' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

200354
80001D47
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